CARTA DE VINOS
WINE LIST

SHERRY AND DESSERT ¢ow)

BODEGA DELGADO ZULETA
One of the oldest (if not oldest) sherry producers, founded in 1744.
A selection of sherries that will make you think you're sitting in a barin Jerez

GOYESCO AMONTILLADO 545
Dried fruit and toasted nuts

BARBIANA MANZANILLA 5.95
Almonds and citrus, smooth and flavourful

SAN EMILIO PEDRO XIMENEZ SOLERA 8.25
RESERVA EMILIO LUSTAU

This sweet wine from the prestigious bodega Lustau is a dessertin itself! Lusciously dark and
rich with toffee, raisins, dried figs and chocolate.

DULCE ENERO ICE WINE 10.25
This stunning lce wine is just as interesting and exciting as it sounds. Grapes are frozen

on the vine to concentrate the natural sugars. Expect intense notes of apricot, tropical fruit,
citrus and spice with a medium body ending and a long sweet finish.

FINEWINES
WHITE

PRINCIPIA MATHEMA TICA (XAREL LO) 51
D.O. Ribera del Duero

Lovely depth of mineral with grassy white fruit and hints of

apricot and nuts. A Meursault esque butteriness

GRANBAZAN LIMOUSIN ( ALBARINO)) 82
D.O Rias Baixas

Outstanding Albarino, Intense bright straw yellow, with ocher reflections. In the nose it is
explosive, concentrated with aromas of dehydrated stone fruit, dried figs, coffee, marzipan,
brown glaze and slightly spicy.

RED

1999 FLOR DE PINGUS (TINTO FINO) 895
D.O. Ribera del Duero Pingus's

second wine, sweet, ripe and full of blackberry, fused with liquorice, smoke, coffee

and earth. Full bodied and opulently textured. Robert Parker gave this 90/100

1997 PINGUS (TINTO FINO) 2,995
D.O. Ribera del Duero

Considered one of Spain's top wineries. Herbaceous notes in this medium bodied, austere
wine. Aromas and flavours of cedar, olives, spice box, black currants, leather, and smoke

WHITES / BLANCOS

All BLANC (VERDEJO/SAUVIGNON BLANC)
D.O. Rueda

EL GORU BLANCO (VOSCATEL/CHARDONNAY)
D.O. Jumilla

NOMES (GARNATXA)
D.O. Emporda

LUIS CANAS (VURA MALVASIA)
D.O.C.aRioja

SAND BOY (ALBARINO)
D.O. Rias Baixas

RED / TINTOS

NOMES (GARNACHA)
D.O. Emporda

BERONIA CRIANZA (TEMPRANILLO/GARNACHA)
D.O.CaRioja

FINCA RESALSO (TINTA DEL PAIS)
D.O. Ribera del Duero

FUERZA (MONASTRELL/CAB SAV/SYRAH)
D.O Jumilla

CAMPILLO RESERVA (TEMPRANILLO)
D.O.C.aRioja

ROSE / ROSADO

CAMPILLO (GARNACHA)
D.O.C.aRioja

SPARKLING / CAVA

CASTILLO DE PERELADA BRUT
D.O.Cava
Fruity, fresh and crisp with fine and pleasant bubbles

CASTILLO DE PERELADA ROSE
D.O. Cava
Bursting with red fruit. Crisp and deliciously refreshing

175ml

745
8.15
825
8.45

9.45

175ml

8.25

8.95

9.75

1020

11.45

175ml

8.55

125ml

7.95

8.25

250ml

10.25

1.25

1.45

.95

1325

250ml

1.25

1225

13.55

14.50

15.75

250ml

11.95

BOTTLE

36.00

37.00

COCKTAILS an 1050

SANGRIA

A Spanish classic!

SANGRIA BLANCO

Spanish classic with white wine

SPANISH SPRITZ

Rose Cava, Ponche Santa Maria, lemonade

SUNSHINE IN A GLASS

Double Edinburgh Gin, tonic, grapefruit and charred rosemary

KRAKAJILLO

Double espresso, kraken rum, Licor 43



WINEBY THE BOTTLE

WHITES / BLANCOS

BLANC PESCADOR (MACABEO/PARALLEDA)
D.O. Emporda
Slightly fizzy with amazing floral and citrus notes

27.50

All BLANC (VERDEJO/SAUV B/ CHARDONNAY) 31.50

D.O. Rueda :
Zest and crisp, this is a classic Sauvignon Blanc with lime and gooseberry aromas

EL GORU (MOSCATEL/CHARDONNAY)
D.O. Jumilla
Typical floral notes of mescatel. A long and full wine with sweet notes

32.50

NOMES (GARNAXTA) 3350
D.O. Emporda
Beautiful pale yellow white with fruity, floral and spicy hints. Nicely complex

on the palate, fresh and flavoursome. Perfect summer wine!

LUIS CANAS (MALVASIA/VUIRA)
D.O.C.aRioja
An elegant, young refreshing Rioja. Dry palate with notes of citrus.and apple.

34.95

SAND BOY (ALBARINO)
D.O. Rias Baixas
A beautiful well balanced albarino with juicy stone-fruits and a touch of spice. Staff favourite!

36.95

POLVORETE (GODELLO) 38.95
D.O. Bierzo
Straw yellow in colour with floral and expressive white fruit notes on the nose.

Produced by the famous Emilio'Moro

LUIS CANAS VINAS VIEJAS (VIURA)

D.O.C.aRioja -

Produced from old vines; Crisp lemon with a background of honey roundness.
A slight nuttiness also from having had some oak ageing

39.95

PROTOS (VERDEJO)
D.O.Rueda
A powerful bouquet, notes of apple, citrus and tropical fruits topped off with herbaceous notes

40.95

GRANBAZAN (ALBARINO)
D.O. Rias Baixas Z ;
Fresh, crisp, with stone fruits, citrus and mineral notes. Excellent Albarino

41.95

ROSE / ROSADO

CASTILLO DE MONJARDIN (MERLOT)
D.O. Navarra
Cherries and raspberries burst from this refreshing rosé

27.50

MAS DONIS ROSAT (MERLOT/GARNACHA)
D.O. Montsant
Fresh and aromatic. Strawberries and raspberries with hints of herbs and spices

31.95

CAMPILLO RIOJA ROSADO (GARNACHA)
D.O.C.aRioja
Lovely pale pink refreshing rose with fruity character and pleasant floral notes

34.95

RED / TINTOS

MARQUES DE LA MUSA (GARNACHA)

D.O Aragon

A lovely medium bodied, fruity and refreshing red. Notes of freshly crushed
blackcurrants and pine tree.

29.50

EL GORU (MONASTRELL) 31.95
D.O: Jumilla ;
Outstanding intense aroma of black cherries and palma violets with spice, vanilla and cinnamon

notes on the finish

NOMES (GARNACHA)
D.O. Emporda
A lovely young fresh fruity red with a silky- smooth mouthfeel. Staff favourite!

3445

BERONIA CRIANZA (TEMPRAIGARNACHA)
D.O.C.aRigja
Cherries, cocoa and vanillafrom a classic Rioja

35.50

FINCA RESALSO (TEMPRANILLO)
D.O. Ribera del Duero

A young fresh wine with intense aromas of black fruit and liguorice combined with toasted and
earthy-mineral hotes

38.00

MATSU EL PICARO (TINTA DE TORO)
D.O.Toro
Ripe blackberries and raspberries with hints of cocoa. A powerful and charming wine

39.00

FUERZA (MONASTRELL/CAB SAUV/ SYRAH) 44.50
D.O. Jumilla

Delicate black fruit aroma with high roast and smoky features. A powerhouse wine!
CAMPILLO RESERVA (TEMPRANILLO) 46.45

D.O.C.a Rioja
Mellow, rich aromas of dark cherry, tobacco, leather and spice. Medium to full on the palate

PROTOS ROBLE (TINTA DEL PAIS)
D.O. Ribera del Duero :
Fresh, fruity with a sweet, balanced oak and with very pleasant soft tannins. Owner’s favourite!

4745

MAS DEL FRARES (GARNACHA)

D.O.C.a Priorat

From the legendary Priorat, rich with blueberries and red plums
with a backdrop of cedar and tobacco.

52.95

PERELADA 5 FINQUES RESERVA

(CAB SAUV/GARNACHA/MERLOT)
D.O. Emporda
Red fruits and spices with hints of balsamic. A full and intense wine

55.00

EMILIO MORO (TEMPRANILLO)
D.O. Ribera del Duero

Emilio Moro is the bodega's top production red. An incredible wine. Rich, fresh, lively, elegant
and complex

60.50

PSI (TEMPRANILLO) 61.50
D.O Ribera Del Duero

Produced by Dominio De Pingus, one of the finest estates in Spain. A juicy wine, intense on the
palate, with spicy notes and very subtle hints of oak-ageing, delicious and refreshing. Staff

favourite!

CASTILLO YGAY GRAN RESERVA,

MARQUES DE MURRIETA (TEMPRANILLO)

D.O.C.aRioja

A fantastic vintage. Red fruits, truffles, incense and spice on the nose. A satin texture, elegant
bouquet, fruity intensity and impeccable balance. The tanins are silky and mouth coating.

275.00



