

CARTA DE VINOS WINE LIST

SHERRY AND DESSERT (70ML)

BODEGA DELGADO ZULETA

One of the oldest (if not oldest) sherry producers, founded in 1744. A selection of sherries that will make you think you're sitting in a bar in Jerez

GOYESCO AMONTILLAD	5	5.45
Dried fruit and toasted nuts		

BARBIANA MANZANILLA

SAN EMILIO PEDRO XIME	NEZ SOLERA	8.25
RESERVA EMILIO LUSTA	J	

This sweet wine from the prestigious bodega Lustau is a dessert in itself! Lusciously dark and rich with toffee, raisins, dried figs and chocolate.

DULCE ENERO ICE WINE 10.25

This stunning Ice wine is just as interesting and exciting as it sounds. Grapes are frozen on the vine to concentrate the natural sugars. Expect intense notes of apricot, tropical fruit, citrus and spice with a medium body ending and a long sweet finish.

FINE WINES WHITE

PRINCIPIA MATHEMA TICA (XAREL LO)

D.O. Ribera del Duero

Lovely depth of mineral with grassy white fruit and hints of apricot and nuts. A Meursault esque butteriness

GRANBAZÁN LIMOUSIN (ALBARIÑO)

D.O Rías Baíxas

Outstanding Albarino, Intense bright straw yellow, with ocher reflections. In the nose it is explosive, concentrated with aromas of dehydrated stone fruit, dried figs, coffee, marzipan, brown glaze and slightly spicy.

RED

1999 FLOR DE PINGUS (TINTO FINO)

D.O. Ribera del Duero Pingus's

second wine, sweet, ripe and full of blackberry, fused with liquorice, smoke, coffee and earth. Full bodied and opulently textured. Robert Parker gave this 90/100

1997 PINGUS (TINTO FINO)

D.O. Ribera del Duero

Considered one of Spain's top wineries. Herbaceous notes in this medium bodied, austere wine. Aromas and flavours of cedar, olives, spice box, black currants, leather, and smoke

WHITES/BLANCOS	175ml	250ml
All BLANC (VERDEJO/SAUVIGNON BLANC) D.O. Rueda	7.45	10.25
EL GORÚ BLANCO (MOSCATEL/CHARDONNAY) D.O. Jumilla	8.15	11.25
NOMÉS (GARNATXA) D.O. Empordá	8.25	11.45
LUIS CAÑAS (VUIRA MALVASIA) D.O.C.a Rioja	8.45	11.95
SAND BOY (ALBARIÑO) D.O. Rias Baixas	9.45	13.25
RED/TINTOS	175ml	250ml
NOMÉS (GARNACHA) D.O. Empordá	8.25	11.25
BERONIA CRIANZA (TEMPRANILLO/GARNACHA) D.O.C.a Rioja	8.95	12.25
FINCA RESALSO (TINTA DEL PAÍS) D.O. Ribera del Duero	9.75	13,55
FUERZA (MONASTRELL/CAB SAV/SYRAH) D.O Jumilla	10.20	14.50
CAMPILLO RESERVA (TEMPRANILLO) D.O.C.a Rioja	11.45	15.75
ROSÉ/ROSADO	175ml	250ml
CAMPILLO (GARNACHA) D.O.C.a Rioja	8.55	11.95
SPARKLING/CAVA	125ml	BOTTLE
CASTILLO DE PERELADA BRUT D.O. Cava Fruity, fresh and crisp with fine and pleasant bubbles	7.95	36.00
CASTILLO DE PERELADA ROSÉ D.O. Cava Bursting with red fruit. Crisp and deliciously refreshing	8.25	37.00

COCKTAILS All 10.50

SANGRIA

5.95

51

82

895

2.995

A Spanish classic!

SANGRIA BLANCO

Spanish classic with white wine

SPANISH SPRITZ

Rose Cava, Ponche Santa Maria, lemonade

SUNSHINE IN A GLASS

Double Edinburgh Gin, tonic, grapefruit and charred rosemary

KRAKAJILLO

Double espresso, kraken rum, Licor 43

WINE BY THE BOTTLE

WHITES/BLANCOS		RED/TINTOS	
BLANC PESCADOR (MACABEO/PARALLEDA)	27.50	MARQUES DE LA MUSA (GARNACHA)	29.50
D.O. Emporda Slightly fizzy with amazing floral and citrus notes		D.O Aragón A lovely medium bodied, fruity and refreshing red. Notes of freshly crushed blackcurrants and pine tree.	
All BLANC (VERDEJO/SAUV B/ CHARDONNAY) D.O. Rueda	31.50	EL GORU (MONASTRELL)	31.95
Zest and crisp, this is a classic Sauvignon Blanc with lime and gooseberry aromas		 D.O. Jumilla Outstanding intense aroma of black cherries and palma violets with spice, vanilla notes on the finish 	and cinnamon
EL GORÚ (MOSCATEL/CHARDONNAY) D.O. Jumilla	32.50	The state of the s	
Typical floral notes of moscatel. A long and full wine with sweet notes		NOMÉS (GARNACHA) D.O. Empordá A lovely young fresh fruity red with a silky-smooth mouthfeel. Staff favourite!	34.45
NOMÉS (GARNAXTA) D.O. Empordá	33.50		
Beautiful pale yellow white with fruity, floral and spicy hints. Nicely complex on the palate, fresh and flavoursome. Perfect summer wine!		BERONIA CRIANZA (TEMPRA/GARNACHA) D.O.C.a Ríoja Cherries, cocoa and vanilla from a classic Ríoja	35.50
LUIS CAÑAS (MALVASIA/VUIRA) DO Ca Rioja	34.95	FINCA RESALSO (TEMPRANILLO)	38.00
An elegant, young refreshing Rioja. Dry palate with notes of citrus and apple.		D.O. Ribera del Duero A young fresh wine with intense aromas of black fruit and liquorice combined wite earthy-mineral notes	
SAND BOY (ALBARIÑO) D.O. Rias Baixas	36.95		
A beautiful well balanced albarino with juicy stone fruits and a touch of spice. Staff	favourite!	MATSU EL PICARO (TINTA DE TORO) D.O. Toro Ripe blackberries and raspberries with hints of cocoa. A powerful and charming v	39.00 vine
POLVORETE (GODELLO) D.O. Bierzo	38.95		
Straw yellow in colour with floral and expressive white fruit notes on the nose. Produced by the famous Emilio Moro		FUERZA (MONASTRELL/CAB SAUV/ SYRAH) D.O. Jumilla Delicate black fruit aroma with high roast and smoky features. A powerhouse wir	44.50 ne!
LUIS CAÑAS VIÑAS VIEJAS (VIURA)	39.95	CAMPILLO RESERVA (TEMPRANILLO)	46.45
D.O.C.a Rioja Produced from old vines. Crisp lemon with a background of honey roundness. A slight nuttiness also from having had some oak ageing		CAMPILLO RESERVA (TEMPRANILLO) D.O.C.a Rioja Mellow, rich aromas of dark cherry, tobacco, leather and spice. Medium to full on	
PROTOS (VERDEJO) D.O. Rueda	40.95	PROTOS ROBLE (TINTA DEL PAÍS) D.O. Ribera del Duero	47.45
A powerful bouquet, notes of apple, citrus and tropical fruits topped off with herba	ceous notes	Fresh, fruity with a sweet, balanced oak and with very pleasant soft tannins. Owr	er's favourite!
GRANBAZÁN (ALBARIÑO) D.O. Rias Baixas	41.95	MAS DEL FRARES (GARNACHA) D.O.C.a Priorat	52.95
Fresh, crisp, with stone fruits, citrus and mineral notes. Excellent Albariño		From the legendary Priorat, rich with blueberries and red plums with a backdrop of cedar and tobacco.	
ROSÉ/ROSADO		PERELADA 5 FINQUES RESERVA (CAB SAUV/GARNACHA/MERLOT) D.O. Emporda	55.00
CASTILLO DE MONJARDIN (MERLOT)	27.50	Red fruits and spices with hints of balsamic. A full and intense wine	
D.O. Navarra Cherries and raspberries burst from this refreshing rosé	davien-	EMILIO MORO (TEMPRANILLO) D.O. Ribera del Duero Emilio Moro in the hodgrafe top production and An ingradible using Rich fresh lin	60.50
MAS DONIS ROSAT (MERLOT/GARNACHA)	31.95	Emilio Moro is the bodega's top production red. An incredible wine. Rich, fresh, liv and complex	ely, elegant
D.O. Montsant Fresh and aromatic. Strawberries and raspberries with hints of herbs and spices		PSI (TEMPRANILLO) D.O Ribera Del Duero	61.50
CAMPILLO RIOJA ROSADO (GARNACHA) D.O.C.a Rioja Lovely cale pick refreshing rose with fruity character and pleasant floral notes.	34.95	Produced by Dominio De Pingus, one of the finest estates in Spain. A juicy wine, in palate, with spicy notes and very subtle hints of oak-ageing, delicious and refresh favourite!	
Lovely pale pink refreshing rose with fruity character and pleasant floral notes			

CASTILLO YGAY GRAN RESERVA,

MARQUES DE MURRIETA (TEMPRANILLO)

D.O.C.a Rioja
A fantastic vintage. Red fruits, truffles, incense and spice on the nose. A satin texture, elegant bouquet, fruity intensity and impeccable balance. The tanins are silky and mouth coating.

275.00